Pos

w

O 00 N O U b

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

35
36

Num
4247
4251
4043

4107
4265
4074
4190
4087
4098
4328
4022
4170
4219
4112
4102
4284
4254
4234
4195
4183
4137
4034
4338
4003
4298

4177
4323
4291
4056
4289
4104
4025
4175

4042

4053
4149

CORRIDA LARANIJA

Atleta
MARINA MALACHIAS
CAROL BENETTI BARBOSA

CRISTIAN DARLING RODRIGUES
COIMBRA

ISABEL DOMINGOS DA SILVA

MARIA CARVALHO

FABIA ALESSANDRA ESTABILE CARLINI
REIVLY COSTA MAGAIESKI ROSA
GABI DUARTE

GISELE MOREIRA DA SILVA

JANAINA DOMINGOS

ANA SOPHIA REAMI DALLANESE
MARY BIROLINHA

TAYANE CAROLINE MONTEZ

IVANIL MARQUES

IASMIM BRITO CAMARGO

ROSELEI GADAGNOTO

ALINE FERREIRA DA SILVA

VANESSA CRISTINA

ROBERTA KARINA TAVARES OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA MACHADO GREGORIO
LETICIA CRISTINA BRITO

BRENDA TAGLIARI DAROZ CAETANO
THEREZINHA BARTARIN

ADRIELE CRISTINA DE S. G. CAVENAGHI
RUTHE RIBEIRO

NEUSA SILVERIO

LUCIANA APARECIDA PEREIRA
ADRIANA DE OLIVEIRA LUCERO
EDNES DA SILVA FONSECA
TATIANA SILVA DOS SANTOS

INEZ VITISIN

ANDRESSA APARECIDA CAMARINI
NATHALIA CAMARGOS GONCALVES

CONCEICAO HERMELINDA BATISTA
CAMARGOS

EDILEUZA LIMA DA SILVA
LUCIANA FERREIRA LIMA

07/12/2025 - 09:16:45
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Idd.

36
41
42

35
53
49
36
23
41
29
21
38
29
61
30
52
36
41
50
47
43
27
76
27
30

61
42
52
50
24
57
46
22

44

51
38

FEM

Faixa
F3039
F4049
F4049

F3039
F5059
F4049
F3039
F1629
FA049
F1629
F1629
F3039
F1629
F6070
F3039
F5059
F3039
FA049
F5059
FA049
F4049
F1629
F7199
F1629
F3039

F6070
F4049
F5059
F5059
F1629
F5059
F4049
F1629

F4049

F5059
F3039
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Equipe
NOBLU
PARTIU CORRIDA
KM POR KM

CORUG
FENIX LIMEIRA
GOLD CITRUS

ROZACORPORALES

CORUG

CORUG

DALLASRUN
CORUG
CORUG

SEM EQUIPE

LUCAS RIBEIRO
TOP RUNNERS

SEM EQUIPE
CORUG
CORUG

GOLD CITRUS
CORUG
THC TREINAMENTO

CORUG

EDER
COIMBRAAACREPP

CORUG
CORRE HOLAMBRA
MH TREIN ESPORTIVO
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
SEM EQUIPE
CORUG
FAMILIA BICUDO

CLUBE DOS
CAMPEOES

RED RUN

KM POR KM
HARPIA RUN

Tempo
00:26:57
00:29:48
00:30:45

00:32:47
00:33:21
00:33:23
00:33:39
00:33:43
00:33:56
00:33:59
00:34:49
00:34:59
00:35:04
00:35:24
00:35:35
00:35:36
00:35:42
00:35:45
00:35:50
00:35:53
00:36:02
00:36:15
00:36:43
00:37:15
00:37:32

00:37:39
00:37:56
00:38:17
00:38:18
00:38:27
00:38:37
00:39:01
00:39:14

00:39:15

00:39:21
00:39:24



37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76

4318
4210
4281
4018
4194
4176
4260
4181
4268
4271
4329
4133
4148
4118

4275
4122
4212
4290
4308
4061
4138
4109
4097
4189
4203
4163
4101
4139
4079
4106
4313
4099
4209
4031
4017
4243
4232
4235
4296
4166

ISABELA COUPEY

SILVANA MARTINS TRAINA
VIVIANE PEGO DE IMA PAULO
ANA CAROLINE DOS SANTOS
RITA RODRIGUES RANGEL

NETE BISSI HEINECK

CINTHIA ATANGE LOPES DUTRA
ODETE LOCATELLI BOVOLENTA

CLAUDIA BETANIA CONCEICAO BRITO

KATIA MALACHIAS DA SILVA
GECI PERES

KETHELY CAROLINE

LUCIA HELENA LEMOS BIAZINI
JENIFER RODRIGUES ALVES

LUANA DE GODOI PAULO
JOCEMARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
SIR DOMINGOS

EDILENE OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
IZABELE DE MELO

ELANIA FIGUEREDO RANGEL
LETICIA DE FREITAS CRITTER
ISABELA ORTIZ FARIA

GISELE ANTONIANCA DA SILVA
REGISLAINE DE SOUZA SALMAZI
ROSILENE SANTOS CABRAL
MARIA EDUARDA FROTA
HELOISA ORTIZ FARIA

LETICIA DE JESUS PELIZZER
FERNANDA CASTRO SILVA
IRENE CARDOSO MORAES ROSA
JULIANA DA CRUZ PELLIZARI
GRAZIELE DE SA CUSTODIO ALVES
SILVANA DE FATIMA VALIM
AURENI DE FATIMA OLIVEIRA
ALZIRA DOS SANTOS RAMOS
AMANDA GONCALVES

VANDA STIVAL

VANESSA SOUZA BUSSAMARA
MARY SILVEIRA DA SILVA
MARINALVA FERNANDES OLIVEIRA

07/12/2025 - 09:16:45

CORRIDA LARANIJA

7KM
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46
58

27
66
59
36
62
39
63
62
28
65
25

25
51
50
38
26
54
27
29
45
47
31
16

21
27
66
37
28
59
42
74
27
59
40
41
31

FEM

FA049
F5059
FO015
F1629
F6070
F5059
F3039
F6070
F3039
F6070
F6070
F1629
F6070
F1629

F1629
F5059
F5059
F3039
F1629
F5059
F1629
F1629
FA049
FA049
F3039
F1629
FO015
F1629
F1629
F6070
F3039
F1629
F5059
F4049
F7199
F1629
F5059
FA049
F4049
F3039
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12

10

13
11
14
15
10
11
10
16

17
18

11
19
12
12

20
13
13
14
12

CORRIDA POP
AVULSO
SEM EQUIPE
CORUG
CORUG
CORUG
WINNERS
CORUG
CORRE JUNTO

TEAM MAMALACHIAS

KM POR KM
CORUG

CLUBE DOS
CAMPEOES

SEM EQUIPE
KM POR KM
KM POR KM
SEM EQUIPE

AVULSO
HARPIA RUN
KM POR KM

CORUG
HARPIA RUN
HARPIA RUN

CORUG
KM POR KM
KM POR KM

RUMO AO HORIZONTE
ROZA - CORPORALES

SEM EQUIPE
AVULSO
CORUG

GOLD CITRUS
CORUG

GOLD CITRUS

KM POR KM

HARPIA RUN

TOP RUNNERS
WINNERS

00:39:24
00:39:41
00:39:43
00:39:51
00:39:55
00:40:17
00:40:21
00:40:41
00:40:50
00:41:24
00:41:53
00:42:02
00:42:19
00:42:19

00:42:27
00:42:27
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:42:38
00:43:23
00:43:27
00:44:02
00:44:19
00:44:19
00:44:37
00:44:38
00:44:47
00:44:56
00:45:01
00:45:02
00:45:04
00:45:11
00:45:41
00:45:57
00:46:04
00:46:06
00:46:11
00:46:56
00:47:23
00:47:40



77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

4151
4111
4216
4135
4140
4066
4086
4083
4014
4052
4110
4089
4129
4213
4063
4182
4069
4179
4171
4060
4178

4167
4030
4332
4062
4310
4309
4320
4064
4070
4105
4339
4096
4169
4141
4161
4162
4217
4201
4231

CORRIDA LARANIJA

LUCIENE APARECIDA PEREIRA MENDES
ISTEPHANI CRISTINE BATISTA

TANIA REGINA DOS SANTOS ARAUJO
LETICIA BATISTA LIMA

LETICIA PAIVA SANTANNA

ELLEN DAYANE ANTONIANCA
TALITA ROCHA

FRANCIELE DOS ANJOS LONGO
ALINE CARLA SOUZA CIQUEIRA
EDILEUSA HONORIO DE SOUZA
ISAURA FERREIRA DIAS

GABRIELA KLINGOHR

JOSEFA AQUINO

MARIA IARA

MARIANA MUNIZ H GONCALVES
PATRICIA HELEN M. DA SILVA

ERIKA CARVALHO DA SILVA

NOEMI REGINA FERREIRA
MASCIENE COSTA MALHAO

ELAINE CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

NILDA APARECIDA FERREIRA CAMPOS
GUIDOTTI

MARLI ANTUNES VIEIRA DOS REIS
ARTEMIA TALITA BRAZ DE LUCA
DAIANA PINHEIRO

ELEN CAMILI FONSECA LIMA
MARIA VITORIA SOUZA

SARAH GABRIELLI

RAQUEL DA SILVA PORTO
ELIELZA FERREIRA GUIMARAES
ESTEFANI FERREIRA FIGUEREDO
INGRID RIBEIRO GARCIA

ELLEN DUARTE

GIOVANNA PEREIRA LIMA

MARY ANE DOS SANTOS SILVA
LETICIA VALIM DE GIORGE
MARCIA LOPES

MARIA ALCENIRA DA SILVA B. LIMA
TANIA VANESSA PITOLI

ROSI CARDOSO

VALQUIRIA RODRIGUES SOARES

07/12/2025 - 09:16:45
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47
22
43
32
37
43
28
28
36
40
61
43
69
52
17
41
41
47
36
46
61

39
34
39
22
25
22
36
40
28
32
21
16
24
36
46
58
49
57
59

FEM

FA049
F1629
FA049
F3039
F3039
F4049
F1629
F1629
F3039
F4049
F6070
F4049
F6070
F5059
F1629
FA049
F4049
FA049
F3039
FA049
F6070

F3039
F3039
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F3039
FA049
F1629
F3039
F1629
F1629
F1629
F3039
FA049
F5059
FA049
F5059
F5059

15
21
16
13
14
17
22
23
15
18

19
10
14
24
20
21
22
16
23
11

17
18
19
25
26
27
20
24
28
21
29
30
31
22
25
15
26
16
17

HARPIA RUN
GOLD CITRUS
AVULSO
AGUIAS QUE CORREM
CORUG
CORUG
AVULSO
HARPIA RUN
HARPIA RUN
HARPIA RUN
KM POR KM
KM POR KM
CORUG
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
HARPIA RUN
KM POR KM
RITMO E RESENHA
SIM
SEM EQUIPE

HARPIA RUN
HYBRIDCLAN

HIBRIDCLAN
SEM EQUIPE
SEM EQUIPE
WINNERS
HARPIA RUN
AVULSO
CORUG

CORRE HOLAMBRA
HARPIA RUN
CORUG
KM POR KM
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
AGUIAS QUE CORREM
AGUIAS QUE CORREM
KM POR KM

00:47:46
00:47:58
00:48:08
00:48:26
00:48:31
00:48:31
00:48:36
00:48:36
00:48:43
00:48:49
00:48:55
00:49:04
00:49:19
00:49:19
00:49:20
00:49:22
00:49:27
00:49:38
00:49:42
00:49:57
00:50:09

00:50:20
00:50:41
00:51:13
00:52:12
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:53:18
00:53:43
00:53:52
00:54:14
00:54:30
00:55:34
00:55:36
00:56:12
00:56:24
00:56:53
00:58:00
00:58:02
00:59:14



117 4156
118 4165
119 4108

120 4336
121 4150
122 4136
123 4253

124 4067
125 4072
126 4033
127 4164
128 4193

129 4081

130 4220
131 4283
132 4021
133 4240

134 4337
135 4020
136 4019

MAIRA OLIVEIRA GERMANO
MARILIA MOREIRA
ISABEL MENDES SILVA

ANA JULIA NASCIMENTO
LUCIANI FELIX L. SANTOS
LETICIA CARDISO DA SILVA

CAROLINA BARBOSA FRANCO DA
ROCHA

ELLIS SPINDOLA LUDTKE
EVELYN DURAES PIRES
BERNADETE VITORIA ALMEIDA
MARIA SANTOS

RITA ALVES

FLAVIA DANIELLY NASCIMENTO
RODRIGUES

THALITA FERRAZ
KELLY VENDRAMINI
ANA PAULA GOES TEIXEIRA

YAMELETH VALLE QUILARQUE
RODRIGUEZ

HELENA DA SILVA GOMES
ANA PAULA DOS SANTOS
ANA LUCIA DE DEUS

07/12/2025 - 09:16:45

CORRIDA LARANIJA

7KM
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39
37
41

17
44
19
23

27
34
59
54
45

36

35
40
50
45

33
53
44

FEM

F3039
F3039
F4049

F1629
FA049
F1629
F1629

F1629
F3039
F5059
F5059
FA049

F3039

F3039
FA049
F5059
FA049

F3039
F5059
FA049

23
24
27

32
28
33
34

35
25
18
19
29

26

27
30
20
31

28
21
32

KM POR KM
HARPIA RUN

HARPIA RUN
CORRIDAS

RUMO AO HORIZONTE
GOLD CITRUS
SEM EQUIPE

RUMO AO HORIZONTE
RUMO AO HORIZONTE
AGUIAS QUE CORREM
AGUIAS QUE CORREM

CLUBE DOS
CAMPEOES

RITMO RESENHA

AGUIAS QUE CORREM
AGUIAS QUE CORREM
AVULSO
RUMO AO HORIZONTE

AGUIAS QUE CORREM
AGUIAS QUE CORREM

00:59:15
00:59:33
00:59:37

00:59:44
01:00:18
01:01:25
01:01:33

01:03:12
01:03:12
01:04:08
01:04:11
01:05:22

01:07:17

01:09:09
01:09:10
01:09:26
01:09:48

01:09:53
01:09:55
01:10:09



